Rank | Purje nr

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th

EST 228
EST 300
EST 310
EST 154
EST 312
EST 185
EST 328
EST 274
EST 288
EST 208
EST 332
EST 45

EST 315
EST 136
EST 285
EST 262
EST 252
EST 155
EST 193
EST 195
EST 307
EST 226
EST 314
EST 207
EST 291
EST 181
EST 172
EST 313
EST 325
EST 133
EST 230
EST 135
EST 271
EST 235
EST 126
EST 309
EST 183
EST 261
EST 168
EST 263
EST 150
EST 331
EST 74

EST 273
EST 245
EST 329

39. Kuldseekli Regatt Taavi Oru malestuseks

21.-23. mai 2021 Tallinn, Pirita, Kalevi Jahtklubi

PURJETAMINE

Optimist Klass

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 74, Scoring system: Appendix A

Klubi
TJK
ROPK
PJK

SMS

PJK
UKP/QYC
UKP/QYC
TJK

TJK

KJK
UKP/QYC
ROPK
PJK

SMS
ROPK
ROPK
KJK

TJK

KJK
ROPK
TSJK
ROPK
PJK
UKP/QYC
KJK

TJK
ROPK
TJK
UKP/QYC
SMS

TJK

SMS

PJK

PJK

SMS

PJK
NYCS
NYCS
ROPK
HSS
TSJK
UKP/QYC
SMS

HSS

TJK
UKP/QYC

Nimi

Maru Reiter
William Liiv
Emma Mia Kaar
Trinette Valisson
Sharon Peetrimée
Kristiina Larssen
Teodor End
Susanna Maria Jogi
Anna Eliise Kéerdi
Marten Laur Laanela
Tormi Rebane
Uku Meejarv
Liise-Kart Liiber
Anni Kubjas

Anna Altrov

Karl Veetdusme
Elle Marie Kangur
Kaur Villem Vaiku
Helena Lee Kangur
Johan Adrikorn
Joosep lljas
Juhan Paberit
Leene Valiste
Partel Orusalu
Markus Ottis
Albert Kepp
Johan Tiidemann
Sten Martin Strand
Leon Zolotarjov
Tobias Kalle

Lilian Marie Miller
Kristiina Andreas
Luise-Riin Liiber
Karl Oskar Vare
Miia Kubjas

Aron Poolma
Henri Boris Biltse
Henri Kiiver

Karl Daniel Laasik
Jens Randlaht
Karl lljas

Roland Rand
Robert Matt
Merliis Veersalu
Hans-Raul Miil
Genri Mihhalap

Siinnikuupédev | Sugu R1

31.10.2007
06.04.2009
28.09.2008
11.12.2008
03.12.2009
27.07.2006
30.04.2010
23.11.2008
24.12.2008
18.11.2008
29.11.2009
06.12.2008
21.06.2010
11.09.2009
04.02.2008
26.05.2008
20.02.2009
21.12.2008
20.02.2009
03.07.2009
15.12.2007
15.06.2008
15.07.2011

15.09.2009
07.03.2009
21.01.2010
29.01.2009
27.06.2008
23.10.2010
01.10.2010
04.08.2007
22.07.2009
21.06.2010
10.12.2007
11.09.2009
12.11.2009
16.12.2008
01.04.2010
16.07.2009
21.12.2007
11.05.2011

07.11.2009
21.12.2012
29.11.2008
02.04.2009
28.04.2008

M

M
N
N
N
N
M
N
N
M
M
M
N
N
N
M
N
M
N
M
M
M
N
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
N
N
N
M
N
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
N
M
M

3.0
5.0
8.0
16.0
1.0
2.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
9.0
30.0
11.0
24.0
4.0
15.0
19.0
28.0
6.0
23.0
10.0
14.0
41.0
26.0
75.0 BFD
20.0
66.0
43.0
29.0
18.0
32.0
48.0
44.0
27.0
31.0
38.0
75.0 BFD
25.0
21.0
40.0
53.0
42.0
33.0
52.0
35.0
37.0
46.0

R2

2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

18.0
19.0
7.0

8.0

16.0
11.0
14.0
15.0
23.0
17.0
24.0
12.0
6.0

33.0
27.0
25.0
10.0
22.0
20.0
1.0

26.0
5.0

29.0
30.0
21.0
57.0
37.0
36.0
32.0
42.0
38.0
13.0
43.0
49.0
44.0
35.0
56.0
53.0
52.0
61.0
39.0
41.0

R3

5.0

4.0

8.0

1.0

9.0

7.0

13.0
14.0
12.0
16.0
2.0

20.0
6.0

33.0
17.0
26.0
25.0
240
19.0
35.0
49.0
10.0
32.0
3.0

37.0
23.0
22.0
36.0
60.0
1.0
15.0
21.0
42.0
30.0
28.0
18.0
46.0
48.0
40.0
38.0
29.0
45.0
31.0
41.0
61.0
50.0

Total
10.0
12.0
20.0
26.0
28.0
28.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
46.0
46.0
53.0
54.0
56.0
57.0
59.0
63.0
69.0
70.0
73.0
73.0
78.0
79.0
83.0
94.0
94.0
95.0
99.0
100.0
100.0
101.0
101.0
103.0
104.0
106.0
114.0
118.0
124.0
126.0
127.0
131.0
135.0
137.0
137.0
137.0

Nett
10.0
12.0
20.0
26.0
28.0
28.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
46.0
46.0
53.0
54.0
56.0
57.0
59.0
63.0
69.0
70.0
73.0
73.0
78.0
79.0
83.0
94.0
94.0
95.0
99.0
100.0
100.0
101.0
101.0
103.0
104.0
106.0
114.0
118.0
124.0
126.0
127.0
131.0
135.0
137.0
137.0
137.0



Rank
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Purje nr
EST 254
EST 144
EST 205
EST 219
EST 184
FIN 995
EST 76
EST 247
EST 326
EST 19
EST 162
EST 308
EST 93
EST 89
EST 249
EST 229
EST 85
EST 112
FIN 398
EST 222
EST 242
EST 3091
EST 224
EST 143
EST 264
EST 170
EST 227
EST 236

Purje nr
EST 41
EST 71
EST 66
EST 84
EST 68
EST 59
EST 32
EST 94
EST 91
EST 87
EST 100
EST 85
EST 99
EST 93
EST 56
EST 74
EST 96
EST 80
EST 47
EST 97
EST 92

Klubi Nimi Siinnikuupdev | Sugu | R1
NYCS Sofia Lee Tamm 27.07.2010 N 49.0
ROPK Mattias Aume 24.09.2008 M 58.0
ROPK Kaius Liimal 20.08.2010 M 47.0
ROPK Isabella Nommik 31.08.2010 N 36.0
NYCS Lorna Mai Brandt 22.10.2009 N 57.0
TSJK Maur Mars 05.10.2009 M 45.0
SMS Kimmo Kalle 09.06.2012 M 75.0 BFD
TJK Maritta Kiviselg 06.07.2009 N 34.0
UKP/QYC | Georg Udras 05.03.2012 M 17.0
TJK Victoria Sophia Riikoja | 16.06.2010 N 75.0 DNF
TJK Sebastian Mee 04.06.2009 M 51.0
TSJK Henri Mirme 25.06.2009 M 50.0
ROPK Tim Johann Lindemann | 26.03.2009 M 54.0
HSS Johan Frederik Velstrom | 02.04.2007 M 55.0
TJK Mattias Loitmaa 27.04.2010 M 39.0
TSJK Mirtel Eensalu 09.12.2011 N 220
UKP/QYC | Aleksandra Sonitsar 14.10.2008 N 62.0
SMS Jacob Putnik 05.09.2010 M 75.0 DNF
TSJK Kaarel Raiend 14.08.2011 M 61.0
ROPK Linda Prikk 14.09.2009 N 59.0
TJK Otto Samuel Kahar 26.06.2010 M 65.0
TSJK Erik Ambre 11.08.2008 M 56.0
ROPK Toomas Parenson 27.11.2010 M 64.0
ROPK Tristan Olek 09.04.2011 M 60.0
HSS Triinu-Liis Aug 12.03.2009 N 75.0 DNF
ROPK Paul Paberit 06.09.2011 M 63.0
TSJK Marleen Poolamets 12.12.2009 N 75.0 DNF
ROPK Kristo Randmae 12.03.2010 M 75.0 DNC
Zoom8 Klass

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 33, Scoring system:
Klubi Nimi Siinnikuupéev | Sugu | R1
ROPK Rasmus Randmae 22.11.2006 M 2.0
KJK Britta Maipuu 02.07.2003 N 1.0
TJK Maria Aleksandra Vettik | 25.06.2006 N 3.0
ROPK Elisabeth Ristmets 04.02.2005 N 4.0
UKP/QYC | Sandra Sinivee 02.07.2007 N 5.0
TJK Karmel Elis Purje 15.03.2007 N 12.0
TJK Juta Koov 12.09.2006 N 11.0
TJK Kristina Haavandi 06.07.2007 N 9.0
TJK Katarina Haavandi 06.07.2007 N 13.0
HSS Johanna Sida 14.04.2007 N 6.0
TJK Mari Ottesson 01.09.2009 N 19.0
TJK Erik Tallinn 23.07.2006 M 10.0
TJK Mike Hideo Kahar 07.01.2007 M 16.0
ROPK Elisabeth Hitrov 01.08.2006 N 14.0
TJK Eva Kreem 07.01.2007 N 20.0
PJK Dagne Aasmaa 05.05.2005 N 15.0
HSS Joonatan Palgi 22.08.2007 M 8.0
ROPK Karl Erik Pikhof 14.10.2006 M 22.0
ROPK Henri Sootla 11.11.2006 M 17.0
ROPK Elis Kaev 05.03.2003 N 7.0
ROPK Matilda Prikk 27.07.2006 N 25.0

R2

45.0

47.0

34.0

54.0

59.0

48.0

28.0

58.0

64.0

40.0

31.0

55.0

46.0

62.0

75.0 DNF
75.0 DNS
50.0

51.0

60.0

75.0 DNF
63.0

65.0

67.0

75.0 DNF
75.0 BFD
75.0 DNF
66.0

75.0 DNC

Appendix
R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
15.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
13.0
16.0
21.0
12.0
20.0
22.0
17.0
14.0
23.0
19.0

R3

44.0

34.0

58.0

51.0

27.0

52.0

43.0

54.0

68.0

39.0

75.0 DNF
55.0

63.0

47.0

56.0

75.0 DNS
62.0

59.0

69.0

57.0

66.0

75.0 DNF
65.0

64.0

53.0

70.0

67.0

75.0 DNC

A
R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
11.0
10.0
21.0
9.0
13.0
7.0
12.0
18.0
17.0
23.0
15.0
24.0
26.0
14.0

Total
138.0
139.0
139.0
141.0
143.0
145.0
146.0
146.0
149.0
154.0
157.0
160.0
163.0
164.0
170.0
172.0
174.0
185.0
190.0
191.0
194.0
196.0
196.0
199.0
203.0
208.0
208.0
225.0

Total
4.0
5.0
9.0
14.0
16.0
24.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
39.0
47.0
50.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
58.0

Nett

138.0
139.0
139.0
141.0
143.0
145.0
146.0
146.0
149.0
154.0
157.0
160.0
163.0
164.0
170.0
172.0
174.0
185.0
190.0
191.0
194.0
196.0
196.0
199.0
203.0
208.0
208.0
225.0

Nett
4.0

5.0

9.0

14.0
16.0
24.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
39.0
47.0
50.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
58.0



Rank
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd

Purje nr
EST 64
EST 52
EST 61
EST 53
EST 19
EST 30
EST 75
EST 6

EST 15
EST 77
EST 58
EST 21

Klubi
HSS
TJK
TJK
ROPK
ROPK
TJK
ROPK
ROPK
ROPK
PJK
TJK

UKP/QYC | Hendrik Erik Siigur

Nimi

Jessika Joesaar
Nora Nargla

Karl Juurikas
Mirtel Mia Kaasik
Joonas Ata Saks
lan Eric Karu
Paula Riisalo
Henri Meejarv
Karoliine Maasar
Kevin Aus

Petter Vaher

Siinnikuupédev | Sugu | R1

07.08.2007 N
25.09.2007
16.12.2008
21.04.2008
17.03.2009
12.12.2008
28.05.2008
10.11.2006
04.06.2007
26.07.2007
22.11.2007
19.11.2007

=T 2|2z |Zz2 =222 2 2

34.0 UFD
18.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
21.0
24.0
27.0
23.0
29.0
26.0

34.0 DNF | 34.0 BFD | 34.0 DNS | 102.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11

www.sailwave.com

R2

10.0
29.0
28.0
25.0
18.0
27.0
31.0
24.0
30.0
26.0
32.0

R3

16.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
27.0
28.0
25.0
30.0
32.0
31.0
29.0

Total
60.0
69.0
75.0
75.0
76.0
76.0
80.0
81.0
85.0
86.0
87.0

Nett
60.0
69.0
75.0
75.0
76.0
76.0
80.0
81.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
102.0



